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Precinct

County

Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-11

Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Town of Norway, Wards 1 -
11

Village of Raymond, Wards 1
-6

Town of Waterford, Wards 1
-10

Village of Caledonia, Wards 1
-2

Village of Caledonia, Wards
3,4,5,3S

Village of Caledonia, Wards
6,7,8,20

Village of Caledonia, Wards
9,10, 12,13

Village of Caledonia, Wards
11, 14, 15,17

Village of Caledonia, Wards
16, 18,19

Village of EImwood Park,
Ward 1

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 2, 3,4, 11

Registered
Voters

Cards Cast

298

193

135

282

164

313

90

166

167

205

195

103

16

131

138

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Racine County, Wisconsin
February 16, 2021
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
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Precinct
Village of Mount Pleasant,

Wards 5, 6, 7, 8

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 9, 13, 14

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 10, 12, 15, 16

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 19, 21, 22

Village of North Bay, Ward 1

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

Village of Sturtevant, Wards
1-8

Village of Union Grove,
Wards 1 -7

Village of Waterford, Wards
1-7

Village of Wind Point, Wards
1-3

Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 -
5

City of Burlington, Wards 1 -
4

City of Burlington, Wards 5 -
8

City of Racine, Ward 1
City of Racine, Ward 2
City of Racine, Ward 3
City of Racine, Ward 4
City of Racine, Ward 5
City of Racine, Ward 6
City of Racine, Ward 7
City of Racine, Ward 8
City of Racine, Ward 9
City of Racine, Ward 10
City of Racine, Ward 11
City of Racine, Ward 12
City of Racine, Ward 13
City of Racine, Ward 14

Registered
Voters

0

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

Cards Cast

239

139

316

186

30

197

125

129

184

140

82

210

226

53
18
115
20
20
12

27
65
24
36
77
34
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City of Racine, Ward 15
City of Racine, Ward 16
City of Racine, Ward 17
City of Racine, Ward 18
City of Racine, Ward 19
City of Racine, Ward 20
City of Racine, Ward 21
City of Racine, Ward 22
City of Racine, Ward 23
City of Racine, Ward 24
City of Racine, Ward 25
City of Racine, Ward 26
City of Racine, Ward 27
City of Racine, Ward 28
City of Racine, Ward 29
City of Racine, Ward 30
City of Racine, Ward 31
City of Racine, Ward 32
City of Racine, Ward 33
City of Racine, Ward 34
City of Racine, Ward 35
City of Racine, Ward 36

Racine County - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Cards Cast

40
54

13

15

5

83
29
62
62
40
41

9
110
62
47
38
40
18

32
85
58
41
6,299
6,299
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State Superintendent of Public Instruction (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-11

Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Town of Norway, Wards 1 -
11

Village of Raymond, Wards 1
-6

Town of Waterford, Wards 1
-10

Village of Caledonia, Wards 1
-2

Village of Caledonia, Wards
3,4,5,3S

Village of Caledonia, Wards
6,7,8 20

Village of Caledonia, Wards
9,10,12,13

Village of Caledonia, Wards
11, 14,15, 17

Village of Caledonia, Wards
16, 18,19

Village of ElImwood Park,
Ward 1

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 2, 3,4, 11

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 5, 6, 7, 8

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 9, 13, 14

Times Cast

298

193

135

282

164

313

90

166

167

205

195

103

16

131

138

239

139

Undervotes

22

Overvotes

Precinct
County
Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-11

Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Town of Norway, Wards 1 -
11

Village of Raymond, Wards 1
-6

Town of Waterford, Wards 1
-10

Village of Caledonia, Wards 1
-2

Village of Caledonia, Wards
3,4,5,3S

Village of Caledonia, Wards
6,7,8 20

Village of Caledonia, Wards
9,10,12,13

Village of Caledonia, Wards
11, 14,15, 17

Village of Caledonia, Wards
16,18, 19

Village of ElImwood Park,
Ward 1

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 2, 3,4, 11

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 5, 6, 7, 8

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 9, 13, 14

Jill Underly

44

35

20
47

30

82

18

42

39

50

39

20

46

40

67

37

Deborah Kerr

116

59

62
121

75

107

38

72

48

59

87

41

34

37

71

44

Steve Krull

30

29

15

13

10

10

19
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Shandowlyon

Shawn Hendricks-

Williams

34

21

16
33

12

41

12

20

29

27

29

11

20

20

26

20
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Precinct
County
Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-11

Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Town of Norway, Wards 1 -
11

Village of Raymond, Wards 1
-6

Town of Waterford, Wards 1
-10

Village of Caledonia, Wards 1
-2

Village of Caledonia, Wards
3,4,5,3S

Village of Caledonia, Wards
6,7,8 20

Village of Caledonia, Wards
9,10,12,13

Village of Caledonia, Wards
11, 14,15, 17

Village of Caledonia, Wards
16, 18,19

Village of ElImwood Park,
Ward 1

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 2, 3,4, 11

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 5, 6, 7, 8

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 9, 13, 14

Troy Gunderson

26

14

38

20

28

11

12

10

10

Joe Fenrick

15

10

10

Sheila Briggs

19

20

22
16

10

25

15

26

38

22

15

17

22

34

15

Write-in

Total Votes

276

189

135
279

164

312

90

166

162

205

194

102

16

129

138

239

139
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Precinct

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 10, 12, 15, 16

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 19, 21, 22

Village of North Bay, Ward 1

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

Village of Sturtevant, Wards
1-8

Village of Union Grove,
Wards 1 -7

Village of Waterford, Wards
1-7

Village of Wind Point, Wards
1-3

Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 -
5

City of Burlington, Wards 1 -
4

City of Burlington, Wards 5 -
8

City of Racine, Ward 1
City of Racine, Ward 2
City of Racine, Ward 3
City of Racine, Ward 4
City of Racine, Ward 5
City of Racine, Ward 6
City of Racine, Ward 7
City of Racine, Ward 8
City of Racine, Ward 9
City of Racine, Ward 10
City of Racine, Ward 11
City of Racine, Ward 12
City of Racine, Ward 13
City of Racine, Ward 14
City of Racine, Ward 15

Times Cast

3

it
o

186

30

197

125

129

184

140

82

210

226

53
18
115
20
20
12

27
65
24
36
77
34
40

Undervotes

o

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o +» o o

Overvotes

=

o

H O N O O O O O O O O o w o o

Precinct

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 10, 12, 15, 16

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 19, 21, 22

Village of North Bay, Ward 1

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

Village of Sturtevant, Wards
1-8

Village of Union Grove,
Wards 1 -7

Village of Waterford, Wards
1-7

Village of Wind Point, Wards
1-3

Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 -
5

City of Burlington, Wards 1 -
4

City of Burlington, Wards 5 -
8

City of Racine, Ward 1
City of Racine, Ward 2
City of Racine, Ward 3
City of Racine, Ward 4
City of Racine, Ward 5
City of Racine, Ward 6
City of Racine, Ward 7
City of Racine, Ward 8
City of Racine, Ward 9
City of Racine, Ward 10
City of Racine, Ward 11
City of Racine, Ward 12
City of Racine, Ward 13
City of Racine, Ward 14
City of Racine, Ward 15

Jill Underly

[es]
=

<))
N

36

31

34

40

32

46

50

12

47

0 B B W o0

25

12
23
20
15

Deborah Kerr

[ay

19

49

77

29

41

76

47

40

74
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ey

[y
N PR NN N WD O ER W

=
S

25

Steve Krull

25

14

16

o B W FHr O M M O O O B FH W W W
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Shawn Hendricks-

Williams

Shandowlyon

w
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Precinct

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 10, 12, 15, 16

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 19, 21, 22

Village of North Bay, Ward 1

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

Village of Sturtevant, Wards
1-8

Village of Union Grove,
Wards 1 -7

Village of Waterford, Wards
1-7

Village of Wind Point, Wards
1-3

Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 -
5

City of Burlington, Wards 1 -
4

City of Burlington, Wards 5 -
8

City of Racine, Ward 1
City of Racine, Ward 2
City of Racine, Ward 3
City of Racine, Ward 4
City of Racine, Ward 5
City of Racine, Ward 6
City of Racine, Ward 7
City of Racine, Ward 8
City of Racine, Ward 9
City of Racine, Ward 10
City of Racine, Ward 11
City of Racine, Ward 12
City of Racine, Ward 13
City of Racine, Ward 14
City of Racine, Ward 15

Troy Gunderson

N
(9]

11

14

13

13

12

18
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Joe Fenrick
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[
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Sheila Briggs

w
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N =
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Write-in
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Total Votes

3

=
(9,

186

30
195

125

128

181

139

82

207

226

53
18
111
20
20
12

27
65
24
36
75
34
39
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Precinct

City of Racine, Ward 16
City of Racine, Ward 17
City of Racine, Ward 18
City of Racine, Ward 19
City of Racine, Ward 20
City of Racine, Ward 21
City of Racine, Ward 22
City of Racine, Ward 23
City of Racine, Ward 24
City of Racine, Ward 25
City of Racine, Ward 26
City of Racine, Ward 27
City of Racine, Ward 28
City of Racine, Ward 29
City of Racine, Ward 30
City of Racine, Ward 31
City of Racine, Ward 32
City of Racine, Ward 33
City of Racine, Ward 34
City of Racine, Ward 35
City of Racine, Ward 36

Racine County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

110
62
47
38
40
18
32
85
58
41

6,299

6,299

Undervotes

O B O O O O O O O O O O O B O O o o o o o

N
o
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[y
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15

Precinct

City of Racine, Ward 16
City of Racine, Ward 17
City of Racine, Ward 18
City of Racine, Ward 19
City of Racine, Ward 20
City of Racine, Ward 21
City of Racine, Ward 22
City of Racine, Ward 23
City of Racine, Ward 24
City of Racine, Ward 25
City of Racine, Ward 26
City of Racine, Ward 27
City of Racine, Ward 28
City of Racine, Ward 29
City of Racine, Ward 30
City of Racine, Ward 31
City of Racine, Ward 32
City of Racine, Ward 33
City of Racine, Ward 34
City of Racine, Ward 35
City of Racine, Ward 36

Racine County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jill Underly

=
o N

38
10
18
17

11

35
19
14
13
12

11
28
19
10
1,564

1,564

Deborah Kerr

19

16

18
22
13
12

29
13

w NN O

26
17
14
2,068

2,068

Steve Krull
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Shawn Hendricks-
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§
Precinct ,g 3 % § E
City of Racine, Ward 16 3 3 3 0 53
City of Racine, Ward 17 1 0 3 0 13
City of Racine, Ward 18 2 0 3 0 15
City of Racine, Ward 19 0 0 3 0 5
City of Racine, Ward 20 0 3 10 0 83
City of Racine, Ward 21 1 0 5 0 29
City of Racine, Ward 22 2 1 9 0 62
City of Racine, Ward 23 1 3 6 1 61
City of Racine, Ward 24 2 1 12 0 40
City of Racine, Ward 25 0 2 10 0 41
City of Racine, Ward 26 0 0 1 0 9
City of Racine, Ward 27 1 2 23 0 110
City of Racine, Ward 28 4 4 13 1 61
City of Racine, Ward 29 1 2 10 1 47
City of Racine, Ward 30 2 0 8 0 38
City of Racine, Ward 31 7 2 5 2 40
City of Racine, Ward 32 0 0 2 0 18
City of Racine, Ward 33 2 0 6 0 32
City of Racine, Ward 34 0 2 17 0 85
City of Racine, Ward 35 0 1 6 0 57
City of Racine, Ward 36 2 0 7 0 41
Racine County - Total 394 194 805 23 6,238
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0

County - Total 394 194 805 23 6,238
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Town Board Supervisor No. 2 - T. Burlington (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-11

Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

298

193

491

491

Undervotes

Overvotes

Precinct
County
Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-11

Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Brian Fliss

63

97

160

160

Neal Czaplewski

143

66

209

209

Chad Novasic

83

24

107

107
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Write-in
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Precinct
County
Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-11

Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Total Votes

290

191

481

481

2/16/2021 9:14:05 PM



