Page: 1 of 11 2/16/2021 9:14:05 PM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Racine County, Wisconsin February 16, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
County		
Racine County		
Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	0	298
Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	0	193
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	0	135
Town of Norway, Wards 1 - 11	0	282
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	0	164
Town of Waterford, Wards 1 - 10	0	313
Village of Caledonia, Wards 1 - 2	0	90
Village of Caledonia, Wards 3, 4, 5, 3S	0	166
Village of Caledonia, Wards 6, 7, 8, 20	0	167
Village of Caledonia, Wards 9, 10, 12, 13	0	205
Village of Caledonia, Wards 11, 14, 15, 17	0	195
Village of Caledonia, Wards 16, 18, 19	0	103
Village of Elmwood Park, Ward 1	0	16
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23	0	131
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 2, 3, 4, 11	0	138

Page: 2 of 11 2/16/2021 9:14:05 PM

Page: 2 of 11		
Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 5, 6, 7, 8	0	239
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 9, 13, 14	0	139
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 10, 12, 15, 16	0	316
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 19, 21, 22	0	186
Village of North Bay, Ward 1	0	30
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	0	197
Village of Sturtevant, Wards 1 - 8	0	125
Village of Union Grove, Wards 1 - 7	0	129
Village of Waterford, Wards 1 - 7	0	184
Village of Wind Point, Wards 1 - 3	0	140
Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 - 5	0	82
City of Burlington, Wards 1 - 4	0	210
City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	0	226
City of Racine, Ward 1	0	53
City of Racine, Ward 2	0	18
City of Racine, Ward 3	0	115
City of Racine, Ward 4	0	20
City of Racine, Ward 5	0	20
City of Racine, Ward 6	0	12
City of Racine, Ward 7	0	7
City of Racine, Ward 8	0	8
City of Racine, Ward 9	0	27
City of Racine, Ward 10	0	65
City of Racine, Ward 11	0	24
City of Racine, Ward 12	0	36
City of Racine, Ward 13	0	77
City of Racine, Ward 14	0	34

Page: 3 of 11 2/16/2021 9:14:05 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
City of Racine, Ward 15	0	40
City of Racine, Ward 16	0	54
City of Racine, Ward 17	0	13
City of Racine, Ward 18	0	15
City of Racine, Ward 19	0	5
City of Racine, Ward 20	0	83
City of Racine, Ward 21	0	29
City of Racine, Ward 22	0	62
City of Racine, Ward 23	0	62
City of Racine, Ward 24	0	40
City of Racine, Ward 25	0	41
City of Racine, Ward 26	0	9
City of Racine, Ward 27	0	110
City of Racine, Ward 28	0	62
City of Racine, Ward 29	0	47
City of Racine, Ward 30	0	38
City of Racine, Ward 31	0	40
City of Racine, Ward 32	0	18
City of Racine, Ward 33	0	32
City of Racine, Ward 34	0	85
City of Racine, Ward 35	0	58
City of Racine, Ward 36	0	41
Racine County - Total	0	6,299
County - Total	0	6,299

Page: 4 of 11 2/16/2021 9:14:05 PM

State Superintendent of Public Instruction (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Jill Underly	Deborah Kerr	Steve Krull	Shandowlyon Shawn Hendricks- Williams
County				County				
Racine County				Racine County				
Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	298	22	0	Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	44	116	30	34
Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	193	4	0	Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	35	59	29	21
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	135	0		Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	20	62	5	16
Town of Norway, Wards 1 - 11	282	3	0	Town of Norway, Wards 1 - 11	47	121	15	33
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	164	0	0	Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	30	75	9	12
Town of Waterford, Wards 1 - 10	313	1	0	Town of Waterford, Wards 1 - 10	82	107	13	41
Village of Caledonia, Wards 1 - 2	90	0	0	Village of Caledonia, Wards 1 - 2	18	38	5	12
Village of Caledonia, Wards 3, 4, 5, 3S	166	0	0	Village of Caledonia, Wards 3, 4, 5, 3S	42	72	7	20
Village of Caledonia, Wards 6, 7, 8, 20	167	5	0	Village of Caledonia, Wards 6, 7, 8, 20	39	48	6	29
Village of Caledonia, Wards 9, 10, 12, 13	205	0	0	Village of Caledonia, Wards 9, 10, 12, 13	50	59	9	27
Village of Caledonia, Wards 11, 14, 15, 17	195	1	0	Village of Caledonia, Wards 11, 14, 15, 17	39	87	9	29
Village of Caledonia, Wards 16, 18, 19	103	1	0	Village of Caledonia, Wards 16, 18, 19	20	41	10	11
Village of Elmwood Park, Ward 1	16	0	0	Village of Elmwood Park, Ward 1	0	8	2	1
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23	131	2	0	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23	46	34	5	20
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 2, 3, 4, 11	138	0	0	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 2, 3, 4, 11	40	37	10	20
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 5, 6, 7, 8	239	0	0	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 5, 6, 7, 8	67	71	19	26
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 9, 13, 14	139	0	0	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 9, 13, 14	37	44	5	20

Page: 5 of 11 2/16/2021 9:14:05 PM

Precinct	Troy Gunderson	Joe Fenrick	Sheila Briggs	Write-in	Total Votes
County					
Racine County					
Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	26	7	19	0	276
Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	14	7	20	4	189
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	8	2	22	0	135
Town of Norway, Wards 1 - 11	38	8	16	1	279
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	20	7	10	1	164
Town of Waterford, Wards 1 - 10	28	15	25	1	312
Village of Caledonia, Wards 1 - 2	11	2	4	0	90
Village of Caledonia, Wards 3, 4, 5, 3S	5	4	15	1	166
Village of Caledonia, Wards 6, 7, 8, 20	9	5	26	0	162
Village of Caledonia, Wards 9, 10, 12, 13	12	10	38	0	205
Village of Caledonia, Wards 11, 14, 15, 17	8	0	22	0	194
Village of Caledonia, Wards 16, 18, 19	3	2	15	0	102
Village of Elmwood Park, Ward 1	2	0	3	0	16
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23	4	3	17	0	129
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 2, 3, 4, 11	4	4	22	1	138
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 5, 6, 7, 8	10	10	34	2	239
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 9, 13, 14	10	8	15	0	139

Page: 6 of 11 2/16/2021 9:14:05 PM

1 age. 0 01 11								2/10/2021 3:11:03
Precinct	Times Cast	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Jill Underly	Deborah Kerr	Steve Krull	Shandowlyon Shawn Hendricks- Williams
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 10, 12, 15, 16	316	0	1	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 10, 12, 15, 16	81	119	25	30
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 19, 21, 22	186	0	0	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 19, 21, 22	62	49	9	23
Village of North Bay, Ward 1	30	0	0	Village of North Bay, Ward 1	8	6	4	7
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	197	2	0	Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	36	77	14	27
Village of Sturtevant, Wards 1 - 8	125	0	0	Village of Sturtevant, Wards 1 - 8	31	29	8	26
Village of Union Grove, Wards 1 - 7	129	1	0	Village of Union Grove, Wards 1 - 7	34	41	9	12
Village of Waterford, Wards 1 - 7	184	1	2	Village of Waterford, Wards 1 - 7	40	76	6	22
Village of Wind Point, Wards 1 - 3	140	0	1	Village of Wind Point, Wards 1 - 3	32	47	5	14
Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 - 5	82	0	0	Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 - 5	7	40	2	9
City of Burlington, Wards 1 -	210	0	3	City of Burlington, Wards 1 -	46	74	16	27
City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	226	0	0	City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	50	81	8	24
City of Racine, Ward 1	53	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 1	12	13	3	11
City of Racine, Ward 2	18	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 2	6	1	3	4
City of Racine, Ward 3	115	1	3	City of Racine, Ward 3	47	9	3	21
City of Racine, Ward 4	20	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 4	9	2	1	5
City of Racine, Ward 5	20	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 5	8	3	1	2
City of Racine, Ward 6	12	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 6	3	2	0	2
City of Racine, Ward 7	7	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 7	1	2	0	2
City of Racine, Ward 8	8	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 8	1	4	0	2
City of Racine, Ward 9	27	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 9	8	7	4	2
City of Racine, Ward 10	65	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 10	25	14	4	8
City of Racine, Ward 11	24	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 11	4	7	0	7
City of Racine, Ward 12	36	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 12	12	9	1	8
City of Racine, Ward 13	77	0	2	City of Racine, Ward 13	23	25	3	4
City of Racine, Ward 14	34	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 14	20	4	1	2
City of Racine, Ward 15	40	0	1	City of Racine, Ward 15	15	6	0	12

Page: 7 of 11 2/16/2021 9:14:05 PM

Precinct	Troy Gunderson	Joe Fenrick	Sheila Briggs	Write-in	Total Votes
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 10, 12, 15, 16	25	5	30	0	315
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 19, 21, 22	5	3	34	1	186
Village of North Bay, Ward 1	2	0	3	0	30
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	11	5	23	2	195
Village of Sturtevant, Wards 1 - 8	14	7	10	0	125
Village of Union Grove, Wards 1 - 7	13	7	11	1	128
Village of Waterford, Wards 1 - 7	13	7	15	2	181
Village of Wind Point, Wards 1 - 3	3	7	31	0	139
Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 - 5	12	4	8	0	82
City of Burlington, Wards 1 - 4	18	7	19	0	207
City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	6	11	46	0	226
City of Racine, Ward 1	3	1	10	0	53
City of Racine, Ward 2	2	1	1	0	18
City of Racine, Ward 3	5	3	22	1	111
City of Racine, Ward 4	0	0	3	0	20
City of Racine, Ward 5	1	0	5	0	20
City of Racine, Ward 6	4	0	1	0	12
City of Racine, Ward 7	0	0	2	0	7
City of Racine, Ward 8	0	0	1	0	8
City of Racine, Ward 9	4	0	2	0	27
City of Racine, Ward 10	4	4	6	0	65
City of Racine, Ward 11	1	0	5	0	24
City of Racine, Ward 12	0	0	6	0	36
City of Racine, Ward 13	4	1	15	0	75
City of Racine, Ward 14	1	0	6	0	34
City of Racine, Ward 15	0	1	5	0	39

Page: 8 of 11 2/16/2021 9:14:05 PM

Precinct	Times Cast	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Jill Underly	Deborah Kerr	Steve Krull	Shandowlyon Shawn Hendricks- Williams
City of Racine, Ward 16	54	0	1	City of Racine, Ward 16	12	19	3	10
City of Racine, Ward 17	13	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 17	0	7	0	2
City of Racine, Ward 18	15	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 18	2	3	0	5
City of Racine, Ward 19	5	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 19	2	0	0	0
City of Racine, Ward 20	83	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 20	38	16	6	10
City of Racine, Ward 21	29	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 21	10	3	3	7
City of Racine, Ward 22	62	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 22	18	18	3	11
City of Racine, Ward 23	62	1	0	City of Racine, Ward 23	17	22	2	9
City of Racine, Ward 24	40	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 24	8	13	2	2
City of Racine, Ward 25	41	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 25	11	12	1	5
City of Racine, Ward 26	9	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 26	2	1	2	3
City of Racine, Ward 27	110	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 27	35	29	4	16
City of Racine, Ward 28	62	0	1	City of Racine, Ward 28	19	13	5	2
City of Racine, Ward 29	47	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 29	14	8	0	11
City of Racine, Ward 30	38	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 30	13	9	1	5
City of Racine, Ward 31	40	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 31	12	2	2	8
City of Racine, Ward 32	18	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 32	6	7	0	3
City of Racine, Ward 33	32	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 33	11	3	1	9
City of Racine, Ward 34	85	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 34	28	26	4	8
City of Racine, Ward 35	58	1	0	City of Racine, Ward 35	19	17	5	9
City of Racine, Ward 36	41	0	0	City of Racine, Ward 36	10	14	3	5
Racine County - Total	6,299	46	15	Racine County - Total	1,564	2,068	365	825
Cumulative				Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
County - Total	6,299	46	15	County - Total	1,564	2,068	365	825

Page: 9 of 11 2/16/2021 9:14:05 PM

Precinct	Troy Gunderson	Joe Fenrick	Sheila Briggs	Write-in	Total Votes
City of Racine, Ward 16	3	3	3	0	53
City of Racine, Ward 17	1	0	3	0	13
City of Racine, Ward 18	2	0	3	0	15
City of Racine, Ward 19	0	0	3	0	5
City of Racine, Ward 20	0	3	10	0	83
City of Racine, Ward 21	1	0	5	0	29
City of Racine, Ward 22	2	1	9	0	62
City of Racine, Ward 23	1	3	6	1	61
City of Racine, Ward 24	2	1	12	0	40
City of Racine, Ward 25	0	2	10	0	41
City of Racine, Ward 26	0	0	1	0	9
City of Racine, Ward 27	1	2	23	0	110
City of Racine, Ward 28	4	4	13	1	61
City of Racine, Ward 29	1	2	10	1	47
City of Racine, Ward 30	2	0	8	0	38
City of Racine, Ward 31	7	2	5	2	40
City of Racine, Ward 32	0	0	2	0	18
City of Racine, Ward 33	2	0	6	0	32
City of Racine, Ward 34	0	2	17	0	85
City of Racine, Ward 35	0	1	6	0	57
City of Racine, Ward 36	2	0	7	0	41
Racine County - Total	394	194	805	23	6,238
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0
County - Total	394	194	805	23	6,238

Page: 10 of 11 2/16/2021 9:14:05 PM

Town Board Supervisor No. 2 - T. Burlington (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Undervotes	Overvotes	Precinct	Brian Fliss	Neal Czaplewski	Chad Novasic	Write-in	
County				County					
Racine County				Racine County					
Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	298	7	1	Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	63	143	83	1	
Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	193	1	1	Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	97	66	24	4	
Racine County - Total	491	8	2	Racine County - Total	160	209	107	5	
Cumulative				Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	0	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	
County - Total	491	8	2	County - Total	160	209	107	5	

Page: 11 of 11 2/16/2021 9:14:05 PM

Precinct	Total Votes
County	
Racine County	
Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	290
Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	191
Racine County - Total	481
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	481